“lNMepBeHcTBO MOCKBbLI” NO NaaBaHUIO
cpeaw oHowe 14-15 net n geBywek 14-15 ner

% uET 27 despansa-1 mapra 2024r. &5
JuctaHuma 9 Masibunkm, 4 x 200m BosibHbI CTUb FOHowwn 14-15 net
27.02.2024 - 12:00 PesynbTtaTthl
Ouku: FINA 2024
MecTo Bpewms Oukn WA
1. CLWUOP "HOHoCcTb MockBbl" 1 CLWIOP "KOHocTb MockBbl" 1 8:00.68 660
HECTEPOB, Matseli 09 2764  31.02 31.94  28.02 1:58.62
ITEPACUMOB, Cepreit 09 27.97 3242 3246  29.71 2:02.56
KYNINKOB, ®égop 09 28.09  31.00 3155  30.17 2:00.81
LUYKVH, NBaH 09 27.19  30.49 3098  30.03 1:58.69
2. MATI "XoBpuHo" 1 MATI "XospuHo" 1 8:15.67 602
CTAPOBOWTOE, Makcum 09 28.14  30.61 3125  30.87 2:00.87
TPELWHbIX, Erop 10 2792  31.89 3291  32.99 2:05.71
TPO®VMOB, 1e6 10 28.61  32.18 33.05 3221 2:06.05
ALLEKO, Matseii 09 27.16 3157 3361  30.70 2:03.04
3. CLUOP OM "CKN®bI" CLIOP HOM "CKN®bI" 8:15.82 601
CMbIYKOB, CesTocnas 09 28.09  30.86 31.38  30.00 2:00.33
[OCBE[UVHCKUIA, CTenan 09 27.34  30.98 31.39  29.70 1:59.41
KOCBIPEB, Wnbs 10 2791 3175 3257  32.92 2:05.15
MATAMNEHKOB, Makcum 10 28.67  33.25 35.18  33.83 2:10.93
4. MAI "Hekpacoska" 1 MATI "Hekpacoska" 1 8:16.02 600
BAKYMOB, Wrops 09 27.04  31.39 31.38  28.88 1:58.69
CUNMIEBOW, ApTém 09 28.76  32.25 31.16  29.97 2:02.14
APYTIOHSAH, Awot 10 29.79  32.63 34.13  33.65 2:10.20
LIAMKWH, Erop 09 28.90  31.97 3215 31.97 2:04.99
5. MKCLUOP "3anapg" - Cemepka MKCLUOP "3anag” - Cemepka 8:17.80 594
BE/LEHWH, CTaHucnas 09 2858  31.37 3231  31.29 2:03.55
FOXKWK, Erop 09 2711 3162 33.17  31.69 2:03.59
PAMUPE3 NOJbIMOB, Mapk 09 29.42  33.20 3351  32.09 2:08.22
OVAPOB, Pagucnas 10 27.45  31.46 3256  30.97 2:02.44
6. MAI "MegBenkoBo" MATI "MepBenkosa" 8:19.96 586
MUMEHOB, [lenuc 09 29.08 3171 3122 3127 2:03.28
TYNWANH, Tumodpeii 09 29.77  32.00 31.36  31.18 2:04.31
YCbIHVH, NBaH 09 3042 3341 3292 3048 2:07.23
BOUYPVIH, Mpuropuii 09 28.89  32.07 3356  30.62 2:05.14
7. CLWOP "HOHOoCTbL MockBbI" 2 CLUOP "KOHocTb MOCKBbLI" 2 8:27.60 560
BE/IOHOrO®®, AMUTpuii 10 29.62  32.68 3238  31.32 2:06.00
BYLUYEB, MupoH 09 28.77  32.85 33.35 3255 2:07.52
NATBINOB, Kupunn 09 29.08  33.18 3390 32.62 2:08.78
KOMWCCAPOB, Kupunn 09 28.57  31.48 3286  32.39 2:05.30
8. IOM "Tpya" FOM "Tpyn" 8:29.32 554
HVIKONAEB, Makcum 09 2763 3131 3252 3178 2:03.24
KOCTbINEB, VBaH 10 28.88  32.85 3484 3272 2:09.29
CKYBUEHKO, VBaH 09 28.10  31.82 34.45  34.49 2:08.86
XBOCTOB, Kupunn 10 28.44 3245 34.05  32.99 2:07.93
9. Camb60-70 "AceHeBo" Cam60-70 "HAceHeBo" 8:44.21 509
PLIXXAKOB, AnekcaHap 09 28.96  33.59 3383 3234 2:08.72
ATALLKOB, iMuTpuii 09 28.86  32.35 33.66  32.94 2:07.81
MABEJIKO, Cepreii 09 29.74  33.39 3512  35.32 2:13.57
KOPOBKWH, Kupunn 09 2855  33.53 36.13  35.90 2:14.11
10. MKCLUOP "BocToK" MKCLUOP "BocTok" 8:46.01 503
POrOB, Aptém 09 29.42  33.07 3282 3197 2:07.28
JIVNATOB, Oner 09 30.13 3453 3591  33.90 2:14.47
MULLEHWH, Hukonaii 09 30.13  35.69 36.10  34.17 2:16.09
KABAEB, Makcum 09 31.04 3331 32.18 3164 2:08.17
27.02-01.03.2024r. DNEeKTPoHHaA cucTemMa perncTpalmm BpeMmeHu CK "AkBatopus 3WJT",
r. Mocksa SEIKO bacceiiH 50 meTpoB
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“lNMepBeHcTBO MOCKBbLI” NO NaaBaHUIO
cpeaw oHowe 14-15 net n geBywek 14-15 ner

27 deBpana-1 mapta 2024r.

F

OncTtaHuma 9, Manbunku, 4 x 200m BosbHbIi cTub, FOHowM 14-15 net

MecTo

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

DSQ

MAI "MepuaunaH"
KANVMHNH, Muxann
WMWAT, Aptem
OPNOB, AmuTpwii
MABJIOB, AnekcaHap

MATIT "XoBpurHO" 2
KYPMSAKOB, [ne6
CKNALYMKOB, leopruii
TPYLWKWH, Erop
MOCTOBOVW, ApTém

09
10
09

10
09
10
10

MKCLLUOP "3anag" - XKemuyxunHa

MOUANOBCKWI, Anekceit
TAPEJIKWH, Huknta
MPOB, AnekcaHap
BOJIKOB, ®énop

M®COL, NMobnnHo
TAPACOB, VBaH
®OPAPOHTOB, CtedhaH
YECHOKOB, Anekceii
BbIYKOB, ®enop

CLLUOP "Mockeuny"
MAB/IOB, CtaHuncnas
KYPEEB, Tumodelii
KNELWYKOB, Hukuta
PA3YMOBCKWIA, Erop

MATIT "HekpacoBka" 2
CTENMWH, Oner
BYTbIPCKUW, AHTOH
UEPHWYEHKO, ne6
FOBOPKOB, MatBeli

09
10
09
09

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

09
10
09
10

MATI "MepuaunaH"

2956  32.70 3420 3335
30.20  33.59 3435 3275
30.10  33.03 3351  30.92
3453  37.66 38.46  38.06
MATI1 "XoBpnHO" 2
30.10  33.76 33.76  33.66
30.68  33.66 34.02 3415
3140  35.90 36.71 3571
3150  33.97 3493  34.08
MKCLUOP "3anag" - >XemuyxuHa
29.05  33.22 3513  34.60
3023  34.49 3541  33.94
29.29 3361 33.86  33.15
31.23  36.54 3749  36.77
M®COL|, MobanHo
3159  35.58 37.30  34.97
3153  34.74 36.42  34.45
3226  34.60 3563 3455
31.20  34.88 3535  34.32
CLLUOP "Mocksuy"
30.62 3461 3597  33.93
3172 3583 36.90  35.47
30.64  36.73 36.89  36.68
31.94  36.60 36.46  34.88
MAI "Hekpacoska" 2
30.37  34.87 3528 3355
3247  36.02 36.55  35.11
3360  36.11 36.17  29.15

Bpems

8:56.97
2:09.81
2:10.89
2:07.56
2:28.71

8:57.99
2:11.28
2:12.51
2:19.72
2:14.48

8:58.01
2:12.00
2:14.07
2:09.91
2:22.03

9:09.37
2:19.44
2:17.14
2:17.04
2:15.75

9:15.87
2:15.13
2:19.92
2:20.94
2:19.88

2:14.07
2:20.15
2:15.03

Oukn WA
473

470

470

442

426

27.02-01.03.2024r.
r. Mocksa

DNEeKTPoHHaA cucTemMa perncTpalmm BpeMmeHu

SEIKO

CK "AkBatopusa 311",
6acceliH 50 meTpos

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560
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